Stock List - Till Date : 14-08-2020
Company : Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP

Location : AVR Gulmohar Homes

Category / Item Name

Building material
Carpentry - doors
Carpentry - hardware
Cement

Chemicals
Consumables
Electrical - conducting
Electrical - other
Electrical - wires
Equipment - consumable durable
Miscellaneous

Paints

Plumbing - CP
Plumbing - CPVC
Plumbing - GI
Plumbing - other
Plumbing - PVC
Plumbing - sanitary
Stationery - other
Stedl - other

Tiles

Tools

14-08-2020 12:07:21 PM

MODI Properties

Balance Qty

1,540
33
250
264
64
150
2,960
3,164
7,439

1,423

424
2,881

167
1,514
79

60
843
807
114
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Rate Balance Value
27,650
47,439
51,240
66,000
24,471
2,830
58,332
182,930
483,118
32,500
35,716
1,860
193,683
295,496
1,338
8,607
238,328
124,555
2,799
89,901
288,923
5,154

Total Stock Value... 2,262,871



